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6008 42 41 31DE 2403 2405 518034
42 41 31DE 2403 2405, Tequbaoye Building 6008 Shenmarenue Shenzhen 518034, China
/Tel: +86 755 83515666 /Fax +86 755 83515333

/Website: http://www.grandall.com.cn



@ T Q@ @~ ®

.10
A1



2023

2023

2023

00

2023

2023




GLG/SZIA4T749/FY/202351






1 2023 5 23
2023
2023
2023

2 2023 5 23
2023
2023

3 2023 6 3

24 2023 6 2

4 2083 6 9
2023
2023
2023
5. 2023 6 10

2023

http://www.cninfo.com.cn
2023
2023

2023

http://www.cninfo.com.cn

2023



10

6 2083 7 4
2023

7 208 7 4
2023

2023 5 19

2022

1.00

2023

2022
2023 5 27
443,235,414
2022
403 / 3.93

/

2023

2023

2022

2023 6

2022

2



2023

12

177
2023
12
150
1,002.8282
952.8282 802.8282
208 7 4

2023 7 4

2023
163
2023
50 200
2023



802.8282

2023

12
12
12

3.93

36

/

60

2023

163
393 /

163 802.8282



2023 3-312

10



2023




	释  义
	第一节 引言
	第二节 正文
	一、本次调整及授予的批准与授权
	二、本次调整的具体情况
	三、本次授予的具体情况
	四、结论意见

	第三节  签署页

